
February 8, 2000

Mr. Randy E. Hess 
Director - Training 
AmerGen Energy Company, LLC 
Three Mile Island Unit I 
P. 0. Box 480 
Middletown, PA 17057 

Dear Mr. Hess: 

You are authorized to administer initial written examinations to the applicants listed below 

on February 10, 2000. NRC Region I operator licensing staff will administer the operating 

tests during the week of February 14, 2000.

APPLICANT DOCKET NO. EXAMINATION TYPE

William M. Beruck 
William G. Craddock 
Carl F. McKinney, Jr.  
M. Scott Miscevich 
William E. Price 
William P. Reilly 
Joseph F. Sabulsky 
Joe L Shoffner 
Frank R. Waple, Jr.

Facility and Location: 
Facility Contact: 
Chief Examiner: 
Written Examination Prepared by: 
Date of Written Examination by Licensee: 
Dates of Operating Tests:

Three Mile Island, Unit I, Middletown, PA 
R. Parnell 717-948-2022 
P. Bissett 610-337-5266 
Facility 
February 10, 2000 
February 14-18, 2000

Sincerely,

Original signed by

Richard J. Conte, Chief 
Operational Safety Branch 
Division of Reactor Safety

Docket No. 50-289

OFFICIAL RECORD COPY

55-62304 
55-62341 
55-62305 
55-62306 
55-62307 
55-62308 
55-62309 
55-62310 
55-62311

RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 
RO



2

Mr. Randy Hess 

CC: 

D. Trimble, Chief, IOLB, NRR 
P. Bissett, Chief Examiner 
J. Caruso, Examiner 
Resident 
Project Manager 
PUBLIC 

bcc: 
OL Facility File

DOCUMENT NAME: P:\ASGNTMI.wpd 
To receive a copy of this document, indicate in the box: "C" = Copy without attachment/enclosure "E" = Copy with attachment/enclosure "N" = No copy 

OFFICE RI/DRS RI/DRS A C, RI/DRSL 

NAME Curley V& Bissett J Cont,•/ 
DATE 02107100 021/ /00 021 //00 021 /00 021 /00 

OFFICIAL RECORD COPY


