February 8, 2000

Mr. Randy E. Hess Director - Training AmerGen Energy Company, LLC Three Mile Island Unit I P. O. Box 480 Middletown, PA 17057

Dear Mr. Hess:

You are authorized to administer initial written examinations to the applicants listed below on February 10, 2000. NRC Region I operator licensing staff will administer the operating tests during the week of February 14, 2000.

APPLICANT	DOCKET NO.	EXAMINATION TYPE		
William M. Beruck	55-62304	RO		
William G. Craddock	55-62341	RO		
Carl F. McKinney, Jr.	55-62305	RO		
M. Scott Miscevich	55-62306	RO		
William E. Price	55-62307	RO		
William P. Reilly	55-62308	RO		
Joseph F. Sabulsky	55-62309	RO		
Joe L Shoffner	55-62310	RO		
Frank R. Waple, Jr.	55-62311	RO		
Facility and Location:	Three Mile	e Island, Unit I, Middletown, PA		
Facility Contact:	R. Parnel	R. Parnell 717-948-2022		
Chief Examiner:	P. Bissett	P. Bissett 610-337-5266		
Written Examination Prepared by:	Facility			
Date of Written Examination by Lice				
Dates of Operating Tests:	February	14-18, 2000		

Sincerely,

Original signed by

4005

Richard J. Conte, Chief Operational Safety Branch Division of Reactor Safety

Docket No. 50-289

OFFICIAL RECORD COPY

Mr. Randy Hess

.

cc: D. Trimble, Chief, IOLB, NRR P. Bissett, Chief Examiner J. Caruso, Examiner Resident Project Manager PUBLIC

bcc: OL Facility File

## DOCUMENT NAME: P:\ASGNTMI.wpd

To receive a copy of this document, indicate in the box: "C" = Copy without attachment/enclosure "E" = Copy with attachment/enclosure "N" = No copy

OFFICE	RI/DRS		RI/DRSA/		
NAME	Curley 🗸 🕑	Bissett	Conte///		
DATE	02/07/00	02/8 /00	02/ 0/00	02/ /00	02/ /00

OFFICIAL RECORD COPY